Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 454

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No
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NOTE

Regi stration No

13321445442387

28454880314286

28454880314287

28454880314288

28454880314289

28454880314290

28454880314291

28454880314292

28454880314293

28454880314294

28454880314295

28454880314296

28454880314297

28454880314298

28454880314299

28454880314300

28454880314301

28454880314302

28454880314303

28454880314304

28454880314305

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
NI SHAN SI NGH

ARJAN S| NGH

ARUN KUVAR

BUTA RAM

DEEPAK KUVAR

GURPREET SI NGH

MANDEEP KUVAR

MANDEEP KUVAR

MANI SH KUMAR

MUNI SH KUVAR

PANKAJ SAI N

PARBHIOT SI NGH

RAJAN KUMAR

RAKESH KUVAR

RAVI

SANDEEP S| NGH

SUNI L KUVAR

SUNI L KUMAR

SURESH KUVAR

VI NOD KUVAR

VI SHAL MAHAJAN

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GURDASPUR

AUTOVOBI LE ELECTRONI CS ( ELECTRONI CS)
2015

Mks. Qbt .
427
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426

419

432

432

411

418
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426

434

419

442

430

430

435

426

426

433

429

440

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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77711
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(P
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(P
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/46
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/40
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| 44
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147

/45
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| 44

/46

147

/ 46

/41

/48

/44

147
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)/ 16
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)/ 16
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)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
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)/ 16
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)/ 18
)17
)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
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)/ 16
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77715

77715

77715

77715

77715
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77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715
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(0 /280
(P /282
(P /280
(P /282
(P /284
(P /283
(P /271
(P /274
(P 1275
(P /281
(P /288
(P /280
(P /290
(P /281
(P /282
(P /288
(P /282
(P /284
(P /287
(P /284

(P /290

)/ 87
)/ 80
)/ 82
)/ 81
)/ 85
)/ 84
)/ 81
)/ 82
)/ 80
)/ 81
)/ 84
)/ 82
)/ 88
)/ 87
)/ 85
)/ 84
)/ 82
)/ 84
)/ 81
)/ 85

)/ 86

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



